214-720-2221

700 North Pearl St. N104
Dallas TX 75201
Located in the Plaza of
the Americas

Lunch Special

1 Slice of Pizza, Salad,
and a Drink

$9. 50+tax

Catering Menu

Available

Call ahead for pricing
24 hour advance notice
preferred

open Monday - Friday
11 AM to 3 PM

Broadwaypizzadallas.com

Excellent
Choice!

Pizza

Plain Cheese
Pepperoni

Sausage
Pepperoni/Sausage
Pepperoni/Mushroom
Specialty Pizza
White/Spinach
Veggie

Meat Lovers
Supreme

Lasagna pizza
BBQ Chicken
Stuffed Meat

By the Slice

$3.75
$3.85
$3.85
$3.85
$3.85

$3.85
$3.85
$3.85
$3.85
$3.85
$3.85
$4.45

Large 20”
$16.99
$19.99
$19.99
$22.99
$22.99

$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$26.99

Toppings: ($3.00 each per pizza) Cheese, Pepperoni, Sausage (Beef),
Ham, Peppers, Mushroom, Black Olives, Onions, Jalepenos, Spinach,
Tomatoes, Grilled Chicken (extra $4.00 per pizza)

Pastas all served w/ Garlic Bread

Spaghetti with
Marinara Sauce
Meat Sauce
Meatballs
Italian Sausage
Baked Ravioli
Baked Manicotti
Baked Lasagna

Salads Rranch or Italian
Small Garden Salad

Large Garden Salad
w/Turkey/Cheese
w/Grilled Chicken

Italian Antipasto Salad
Lettuce, romaine, tomatoes,
black olives, ham, salami,
Mozzarella

Sides

Garlic Bread
Meatballs each

$7.25
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$8.75
$8.75
$9.50

$3.99
$4.99
$8.25
$8.25
$8.25

$2.15
$1.25

Calz ONEeS w/Marinara Sauce

Spinach/Cheese $7.99

Sausage/Pepperoni  $7.99

Stromboli $7.99

Ham/Cheese $7.99
(each addt’l topping 1.50)

Cold Subs

Turkey/Cheese $7.25

(Turkey, Cheese,

Lettuce, Tomatoes,

and Italian Dressing)

Italian Sub $7.25

(Ham, Salami, Cheese, Lettuce,
Tomatoes and Italian Dressing)

Hot Subs

Meatball Sub $8.25
Italian Sausage Sub $8.25
Drinks

One Size 240z $2.25
Refills .65

Bottled water $1.99



