

214-720-2221

700 North Pearl St. N104 Dallas TX 75201 Located in the Plaza of the Americas

Lunch Special

1 Slice of Pizza, Salad, and a Drink **\$9.50**+tax

Catering Menu Available

Call ahead for pricing 24 hour advance notice preferred

open Monday - Friday 11 AM to 3 PM

Broadwaypizzadallas.com

Excellent Choice!

Pizza	By the Slice	Large 20"
Plain Cheese	\$3.75	\$16.99
Pepperoni	\$3.85	\$19.99
Sausage	\$3.85	\$19.99
Pepperoni/Sausage	\$3.85	\$22.99
Pepperoni/Mushroom	\$3.85	\$22.99
Specialty Pizza		
White/Spinach	\$3.85	\$24.99
Veggie	\$3.85	\$24.99
Meat Lovers	\$3.85	\$24.99
Supreme	\$3.85	\$24.99
Lasagna pizza	\$3.85	\$24.99
BBQ Chicken	\$3.85	\$24.99
Stuffed Meat	\$4.45	\$26.99
T : (62.00 I		

Toppings: (\$3.00 each per pizza) Cheese, Pepperoni, Sausage (Beef), Ham, Peppers, Mushroom, Black Olives, Onions, Jalepenos, Spinach, Tomatoes, Grilled Chicken (extra \$4.00 per pizza)

,	-	Calzones w/Marinara Sauce	
Pastas all served w/Garlic Bread		Spinach/Cheese	\$7.99
Spaghetti with		Sausage/Pepperoni	\$7.99
Marinara Sauce	\$7.25	Stromboli	\$7.99
Meat Sauce	\$9.50	Ham/Cheese	\$7.99
Meatballs	\$9.50	(each addt'l topping 1.50)	
Italian Sausage	\$9.50		
Baked Ravioli	\$8.75	Cold Subs	
Baked Manicotti	\$8.75	Turkey/Cheese	\$7.25
Baked Lasagna	\$9.50	(Turkey, Cheese,	
Salads Ranch or Italian Small Garden Salad	\$3.99	Lettuce, Tomatoes, and Italian Dressing) Italian Sub	ć7 25
Large Garden Salad	\$4.99	Italian Sub \$7.25	
w/Turkey/Cheese	\$8.25	(Ham, Salami, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes and Italian Dressing)	
w/Grilled Chicken	\$8.25		
Italian Antipasto Salad	\$8.25	Hot Subs	
Lettuce, romaine, tomatoes,		Meatball Sub	\$8.25
black olives, ham, salami,		Italian Sausage Sub	\$8.25
Mozzarella		Drinks	
Sides		One Size 24oz	\$2.25
Garlic Bread	\$2.15	Refills	.65
Meatballs each	\$1.25	Bottled water	\$1.99